DOC # Last Name

259968
239318
291674
322185
164475
322184
315961
276721
222284
189535
315518
264870

Fugate
Mullins
Shanks
Siggus
Styers
Lewis
Couch
Montgomery
Cordell
Lay
Green
Mann

Release - May 26, 2022

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Patrick
Gregory
James
Carlos
Burton
Adrianna
Justin
Jeffrey
Dustin
Paul
Chastity
Kenneth

Wayne
Robert
Marteece

A
Ray

N
Michael

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Powell County Detention Center

Hopkins County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Christian County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Lee Adjustment Center

Kentucky State Reformatory
Marion County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Bullitt County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



